SWISS LIGHT CREATIONS
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
56W (2x28W), 6293 lumen, 3000 Kelvin, CRI>80, IP20. Luminaire construction made of aluminum for ceiling
mounting. Dimensions: 1660x745x180mm (LxWxH). Consists of two U-shaped elements incl. LED insert with control
gear incl. acrylic glass diffuser opal matt and one connecting console. Profile elements and connection console
lacquered in IGP-DURA xal 4201 4201E82291A3F IGP Brown STYLE 26 smooth structure, pearl effects, deep matt.
CEILING-MOUNTED LUMINAIRE
STOFFEL, SINGLE
Light source
System output
Weight
Equipping
Item number
Assembly distance
Ballast
Dimensions
Perpendicular Ninty
X=4H, Y=8H, S=0,25H
UNIFIED GLARE RATING UGR
LIGHT DATA
Absolute luminous flux
Perpendicular Zero
LED
50 W
L=1660 mm / B=745 mm / H=180 m Light direct/non direct ratio
Basis: Light source 840
56 W
Optical light output ratio
Luminaire light output
Deg. of reflection
S51330-56-L3
116 lm/W
6293 lm
PRODUCT DATA
TULUX AG, CH-8856 Tuggen, T +41 55 465 60 00, F +41 55 465 60 01 | TULUX LUMIÈRE SA, CH-2016 Cortaillod, T +41 32 843 03 03, F +41 32 843 03 09, WWW.TULUX.CH
Subject to technical modifications. 07.01.2021